Dual-faced clocks are commonly used in high-traffic
areas and/or in facilities’ hallways. They can be mounted
from either the ceiling or the wall, allowing people to
view the time from both directions.
Dual-Faced Clock Mounting Brackets
Clocks are offered at different sizes, shapes, and types
(analog or digital), and therefore will have different
types of mounting brackets. This brochure will provide
information about the different options and ordering
information.
Detailed installation instructions on how to mount the
unit to the wall or ceiling are explained in the clock’s
manual.
Double Mount Housing for Sapling Round Analog
Clocks
A dual-faced round analog clock configuration will
consist of one (1) double mount housing and two
(2) round analog clocks. Two types of double mount
housing are available, depending on the round clock
case. This double mount housing is available for the
round 12” and 16” analog clocks.
Sapling Dual-Faced Clocks
Ordering Information:
For Double Mount Housing for clocks with
SlimLine and Brushed Aluminum cases:
SAH-1BD-XXR-0
For Double Mount Housing for clocks with
Metal cases:
SAB-1BD-XXR-0M
Clock Size:
12: 12”
16: 16”
Clock Size:
12: 12”
16: 16”
Mounting Pole for Sapling Dual-Faced Standard Size Digital Clocks
or Square Analog Clocks
A dual-faced standard size digital clock or square analog clock configuration will consist of one
(1) pole and two (2) clocks. The mounting pole is available for the 2.5” or 4.0” digital clocks and
the square 9” or 12” analog clocks. The mounting pole is offered at either standard height or short
height. The standard pole height allows ceiling or wall mounted dual or flag mounted configuration,
while the short pole height is meant for ceiling mounting only and used at locations with low ceiling
clearance.
Ordering Information:
For Double Mount Pole for Digital or Square Clocks:
SAB-1BD-XXS-0
Pole Size:
00: Standard height
01: Short height (ceiling mount only)
If you have any additional questions, please contact us.
A dual-faced 6.0” or 9.0” large digital clock configuration will consist of one (1) mounting pole and
two (2) clocks. Due to size, a dual-faced 12.0” large digital clock configuration will consist of two
(2) mounting poles and two (2) clocks.
Ordering Information:
SLD-1DM-XXXX-XX
Digit Size:
06: 6”
09: 9”
12: 12”
Digits:
04: 4 Digit
06: 6 Digit
Mounting:
W: Wall
C: Ceiling
Pole Length:
S: Standard
C: Custom
Mounting Pole(s) for Sapling Dual-Faced Large Digital Clocks
6.0” or 9.0”
dual-faced SLD
12.0”
dual-faced SLD